WE HAVE OUR FULL RANGE OF STOCK BAGS ON OUR ONLINE STORE
ALTERNATIVELY, YOU CAN ALWAYS CONTACT US FOR ANY INQURIES
Product Code Size (inch) QTY/Carton
RBS050075040 50 x 75 x 40 um 2 x 3 1000
RBS065090040 65 x 90 x 40 um 2.5 x 3.5 1000
RBS075100040 75 x 100 x 40 um 3 x 4 1000
RBS075125040 75 x 125 x 40 um 3 x 5 1000
RBS090150040 90 x 150 x 40 um 3.5 x 6 1000
RBS100125040 100 x 125 x 40 um 4 x 5 1000
RBS100150040 100 x 150 x 40 um 4 x 6 1000
RBS100180040 100 x 180 x 40 um 4 x 7 1000
RBS100205040 100 x 205 x 40 um 4 x 8 1000
RBS125205040 125 x 205 x 40 um 5 x 8 1000
RBS153205040 153 x 205 x 40 um 6 x 8 1000
RBS153230040 153 x 230 x 40 um 6 x 9 1000
RBS205230040 205 x 230 x 40 um 8 x 9 1000
RBS205255040 205 x 255 x 40 um 8 x 10 1000
RBS205305040 205 x 305 x 40 um 8 x 12 1000
RBS230305040 230 x 305 x 40 um 9 x 12 1000
RBS230330040 230 x 330 x 40 um 9 x 13 1000
RBS250305040 250 x 305 x 40 um 10 x 12 1000
RBS250330040 250 x 330 x 40 um 10 x 13 1000
RBS280380040 280 x 380 x 40 um 11 x 15 1000
RBS305380040 305 x 380 x 40 um 12 x 15 1000
RBS305405040 305 x 405 x 40 um 12 x 16 1000
RBS305455040 305 x 455 x 40 um 12 x 18 1000
RBS330330040 330 x 330 x 40 um 13 x 13 1000
RBS355405040 355 x 405 x 40 um 14 x 16 1000
RBS380480040 380 x 480 x 40 um 15 x 19 1000
Size W x L x T (mm)
Clear Stock Resealable Bags: 40um
Valid from: 01/08/2022